

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).12124-12126/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2009 in WP No.
34910/2007 & WP No. 34912/2007 & WP No. 35008/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

NIRMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2010 This appln.was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master